!/l modo migliore di avanzare




Plant layout aligned with
production flow
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Ligth Winter Runflat e B,
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Others
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Customers

Aircraft
2%

Agro
1%

Earth
movers
4%
Light
trucks
9%
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Environment
o because size matters!

Passenger Car and Light Truck Tires
Annual production (tons)

160,000 1517163

140,000

123,890
120,000

100,000

80,000

60,000 +-

40,000 +-




Methods

Pilot plant for the application of MMW
starting by MOQP and BIB tools

R R N2

CNA1 JCNA2
RR N2

cX1  cx2 | L.1 L.2
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reduce inventory
and production
COsSts...

...while continuing

to Innovate with
our ULET tires

Tire weight reduction
195/65 R 15 91H (base EnSav2)
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People
Teamwork (OR) coupled with MQP
to reach operating excellence

BIEN-ETRE

DEVELOPPEMENT
DES PERSONNES

PERFORMANCE
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